
UZ-A1 (D459) 
 



 

 
 

  1.UZ-A1 (D459) .......................................................   2 

Parts Index ...............................................................   6 

UZ-A1 (D459) 
 

PARTS CATALOG 
 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

CONTENTS 

January 15, 2010 



2 

 

1.UZ-A1 (D459) 

EU

D474-00

D478-00

102

3 102

2

4
5

101
6

101

9

8
7

102

102

105

13

14

15

16

18

17

17

19

12

102

101

102
11

101
10

1

22

21

20 103
103

102104103
102

103

 



3 

 1 D459 1050  Cover:Upper 1 

 2 D459 1051  Cover:Lower 1 

 3 D459 1261  Decal:Front:EXP 1 

 4 D459 1054  Button:Shutdown 1 

 5 D459 1106  Sheet:LCD 1 

 6 D459 1104  Shadeing Plate:LCD 1 

 7 D459 1107  Insulator:LCD 1 

 8 D459 5130  PCB:UZA1:LCD:Ass'y 1 

 9 D459 5200  Harness:LCD:UZA1 1 

 10 D459 1053  Lens:LED 1 

 11 D459 1105  Spring Plate:LAN 1 

 12 D459 5120  SD-Card:UZA1:Main:Ass'y 1 

 13 B482 1327  Flat Screw:Reverse Unit 1 

 14 A768 6002  Stay:Power Supply Cord 1 

 15 D459 1052  Stand:UZA1 1 

 16 A768 5402  Cable:LAN Adapter:5M 1 

 17 D459 5211  AC Code:UZA1:NA 1 

 17 D459 5213  AC Code:UZA1:EU 1 

 17 D459 5216  AC Code:CHN 1 

 18 D459 5060  Adapter:UZA1 1 

 19 D474 5010  PCB:DDR-DIMM:512MB 1 

 20 D478 5051  Electron Unit:SSD:16GB 1 

 21 D478 5201  Cable:SSD:SATA:UZA1 1 

 22 D478 5200  Harness:SSD:Power Source:UZA1 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0353 0060N Bind Screw - M3x6  

 102 0452 3010N Binding Self-tapping Screw:3x10  

 103 0353 0040P Screw - M3x4  

 104 1105 0511  Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC  

 105 1607 1460  Ferrite Core:RFC-9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

1.UZ-A1 (D459) 



 

 

Parts Index 



6 

D459 1050  Cover:Upper   3 -   1 

D459 1051  Cover:Lower   3 -   2 

D459 1052  Stand:UZA1   3 -  15 

D459 1053  Lens:LED   3 -  10 

D459 1054  Button:Shutdown   3 -   4 

D459 1104  Shadeing Plate:LCD   3 -   6 

D459 1105  Spring Plate:LAN   3 -  11 

D459 1106  Sheet:LCD   3 -   5 

D459 1107  Insulator:LCD   3 -   7 

D459 1261  Decal:Front:EXP   3 -   3 

D459 5060  Adapter:UZA1   3 -  18 

D459 5120  SD-Card:UZA1:Main:Ass'y   3 -  12 

D459 5130  PCB:UZA1:LCD:Ass'y   3 -   8 

D459 5200  Harness:LCD:UZA1   3 -   9 

D459 5211  AC Code:UZA1:NA   3 -  17 

D459 5213  AC Code: UZA1:EU   3 -  17 

D459 5216  AC Code:CHN   3 -  17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A768 5402  Cable:LAN Adapter:5M   3 -  16 

A768 6002  Stay:Power Supply Cord   3 -  14 

B482 1327  Flat Screw:Reverse Unit   3 -  13 

D474 5010  PCB:DDR-DIMM:512MB   3 -  19 

D478 5051  Electron Unit:SSD:16GB   3 -  20 

D478 5200  Harness:SSD:Power Source:UZA1   3 -  22 

D478 5201  Cable:SSD:SATA:UZA1   3 -  21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parts Index 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 



7 

0353 0040P Screw - M3x4   3 - 103 

0353 0060N Bind Screw - M3x6   3 - 101 

0452 3010N Binding Self-tapping Screw:3x10   3 - 102 

1105 0511  Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC   3 - 104 

1607 1460  Ferrite Core:RFC-9   3 - 105 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. 


	1.UZ-A1 (D459) 
	Parts Index 

